## 352

## m7c-10258

<pre>c</pre>	コピク	110	-10926	J 88		ഫെ	<b>0</b> 0
· · ·	352				01. <u>m81</u> Pc	ige	00
Know	All Men by These	Presents:	That WESTER	RN BANH	K, an Oregon E	anking Co	rporation,
does hereby cert	ify and declare that	that certai	n	_ mortgag	e, bearing da	te the	20th
day of	May, 19 80	, made ai	nd executed by	BATSELL E	BROS. OIL CO.	, a parti	nership
			******	*****			
**********							
to WESTERN B	ANK, securing the	payment of	f the sum of				
One Hundred The	ousand and no/100*	* *	* * * *	* * *	(\$ 100,000	.00 ) :	DOLLARS
$\xrightarrow{\sim}$ and recorded on	the 29th	day of	May	, 19	80 , in Boo	k <u>M80</u>	at
<b>page</b> 9766	of Records of		_ Mortgages in	n and for t	the County of	Klamatl	<u>n</u> ,
State of Oregon,	together with the de	bt secured	thereby, has be	en fully p	aid, satisfied	and discha	arged, and
- In In	or Recorder of sa	id County i	s hereby autho	rized and	requested to	cancel th	le same of
record.							
	In Witness Whereo	if, WES	STERN BANK	has cau	sed these pre	sents to be	e executed
on its behalf by i	ts duly authorized r	representat	ive this2	7th	day of	May	, 1981
			WES	srea	N BAN	~	
				7	$\mathbf{\tilde{\mathbf{D}}}$	5	
			By	57	en sou	sol .	
				Assistant	Vice Presid	ient and 1	Manager
				an a	terre tid Vinas		
					yeren Marina		
		•	-				
STATE OF ORE	GON,	2 2 1					
	amath		9		a series a series are series		

			В	h.t	Dey peulo		
		4 	i i	Assi	Assistant Vice President and Manager		
				ر استان بر مراجع م	Saraju Pras Local		
			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1	A Contraction of the second se		
STATE OF OREGON,		* * *			and the second sec		
COUNTY OF Klamath					a farana a f		
May 27		A.D.	19-81				
Personally appeared	Reg Powell			. *	利		
who, being duly sworn die	l say that he	is the _	Assistant	Vice Pr	esident and Manager		
of WESTERN BANK an	d that the sai	d instru	ment was a	signed in	behalf of said corporat	tion by authority	
of its Board of Directors	; and he ackn	owledge	d said instr	ument to	be its voluntary act as	nd deed. Before	
me:	turn to:						
(Notary Seal) We	stern Bank			$\bigcirc$	$\sim 0$		
	0. Box 669 amath Falls	07 97	601		ean Burche	ett	
and and a second second	amath rails	, 01. 57		7	Notary Public for Oreg	on	
	i de la companya de				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	00	
	STATE JF	OREGON	I; COUNTY OF		hission Expires2-26; H; ss.		
	Filed for	record at	request of				
No ST. MI	this <u>3rd</u>	day of	June	A. D. 19_8	<u>31_</u> at <u>3+10</u> o'clock p M., c	ind	
and the second second	duly reco	rded in Vo	ol. <u>M81</u>	, of	utgon Page	266	
		\$3.50			EVELYN BIEHN, County Cl	erk	